
FISP Fees.          2025/26.
Application fee  ________________________________ 900 € 

The fee secures your child’s place in the school, and is payable upon formal  
acceptance of a place at the school, and is non-refundable. 


Development fee  ______________________________ 4 500 €

This is a one-time fee, payable for all students. The fee is devoted to the  
development of our campus and wider school activities. 


Annual Tuition Fees

 


Early Years   ___________________________________  16 000 €

Nursery | ages 2-4 years old. 


Primary school    _______________________________ 17 500 €

Key Stage 1 | Ages 5-7 years old.


Middle school __________________________________ 19 000 € 

Key Stage 2 & 3 | Ages 7-12 years old.


The « Annual Tuition Fees » are inclusive of workbooks, textbooks, internal  
assessments, forest activities and 1 educational visit offsite per Term.  


Organic lunch and snacks  ____________________ 2 500 €     

Annual Trip _____________________________________ 750 €

Organised at the end of the year for Primary and Middle School students. 


Optional Fees

 


Breakfast club _________________________________ 12 € per session   
Annual Monday - Friday from 07h30-08h30.
 

After school clubs ______________________________ 17 € per session 
Monday - Friday from 16h00-17h00.
 

Bus Service _____________________________________ 6 850 € 
Door to door service throughout the school year. 


Special Educational Needs (SEN) 

We accept children with additional needs on a case-by-case basis and, depending 
on need, can support through a range of specialist interventions and charged 
additionally. Please request the « SEN Support Fees » document. 

Financial Support

To provide access to our educational mission, the « SAVIO Education Scholarship » 
offers up to 70% tuition fee remission based on application. 


